We sense and monitor
            your Plant effectively
                         & economically
Vibration Monitoring Systems
Applications
Hydro Turbine
Power Generation

1 1 0 10 0 1,00 0 6,000
Frequenc y Hz
  How To Order
Fans, Motors, Pumps, Compressors,
Centrifuges, Conveyors, Air Handlers,
Gearboxes, Rolls, Dryers, Presses,
Cooling, VAC, Spindles, Machine Tooling,
Process Equipment
Vibration sensor should be firmly fixed to a flat surface
(spot face surface may be needed to be produced and
cable anchored to sensor body.)
Produc t Prefix
VM - Vibration Monitoring
Produc t Series
891  - Industria l V ibration Sensor
Cabl e Lengt h (if integra l cable)
QX X  - length specifie d in metres
V  M 8 9 1 X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X
Extra Options (if required)
Velocit y Range
(RM S  unles s  specified)
01 0  -   0 -1 0   mm/sec
02 0  -   0 -2 0   mm/sec
02 5  -   0 -2 5   mm/sec
05 0  -   0 -5 0   mm/sec
10 0  -   0 -10 0 mm/sec
Cable/Connector
0 1 - PUR
0 2 - Braided
0 7 - Silicon
0 8 - Flam e Retardant
5 0 - 2 Pi n MS
5 4 - M12
Mountin g Threads
0 1 - ¼-28 ” UN F  Female
0 2 - ¼-28 ” UN F  Male
0 5 - Quic k Fi t Female
0 6 - M 6 x 1m m Male
0 8 - M 8 x 1.25m m Male
1 0 - M1 0 x 1.5m m Male
F - Filtered
I - Intrinsically Safe
L - 316L Stainless Steel
RT - Temperature Output PT100
S - 90° Side Exit
T - Temperature Output
P - Peak Range
PP - Peak to Peak Range
AHMEDABAD | BANGALORE | CHENNAI | DELHI |
HYDERABAD | KOLKATA  | RAIPUR | VISAKHAPATNAM
Navi Mumbai (HO)
R / 375, TTC Industrial Area, Rabale,
Navi Mumbai - 400701 (M.S)
Tel.: 022 - 21737777 / 21737788 / 8828886611
Thane
5, U.K. Industrial Estate, Behind Durian Furniture,
Opp. Oswal Park, 2nd Pokharan Road,
Thane ( W ) - 400 601, (M.S)
Tel.: 022 - 21737777 / 49247777
Mumbai
4 / A Wing, Bharat Indl Estate,
Off. Lake Road, Opp. Hind Rectifier Co.,
Bhandup (W), Mumbai – 400 078 (M.S)